市综合行政执法局招聘编外用工人员总成绩及体检事项公布

	序号
	姓名
	笔试成绩
	面试成绩
	综合成绩
	是否进入体检

	1
	孙亮宏
	68
	83
	77
	是

	2
	励锋
	64
	84
	76
	是

	3
	沈幸超
	76
	75
	75.4
	是

	4
	胡馨尹
	69
	77
	73.8
	

	5
	王燕儿
	66
	78
	73.2
	

	6
	马嘉佩
	63
	76
	70.8
	

	7
	孙晓丹
	64
	73
	69.4
	

	8
	裘幼君
	63
	73
	69
	

	9
	王盛盛
	62
	70
	66.8
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